NATIONAL Assessment Centre S		5M09211400	ASSESSMENT OF THE OWNER, THE OWNE
Date In: - 4/1/21 10:25	Jeb description	. Date & Time Completed	Done by
	SAS c-filing		
WHI WAT SON SON THE	E-mail (within this, AIC Thrs)		
Voh No S1G 74 04 T	I-Motor Cinim Form		
1101/1 1/1/21 09:20	I-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2	irs. TP 4brs)	
OD - P. Reporting Only	I-Photo Uplonded		
	Assessment/Survey Report		
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand	to Owner/Wksp	
Proferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (The state of the s	The second secon	AX:
	Q 29316 . INC	()/Non-INC(·).	
Owner / Driver: (X 7431.67.	Tel:)
Policy No: () Period	1: (Cover Type: ()
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)
		20%; P: 21-79%. P: 8d-1	100%]
1	rranty: YES ()/NO ()	
Excess: (\$ ') Loading: \$1,000			- December 1995
Tomon Crembales and The Control of t		同种的特别的公司	7 ET - 17
() Walk-In Customer: Customor's Informa		Strictly NO refer of repoliter.	4-7-11-1
() Total Loss Case : to e-mall Insurer U		T-10 CT (#	· -
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice: Y	ES()/NO();	Towing Co: (#	and the same of th
	ATTENDED AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE		
FICTORIO CARROLL CARRO	建筑设计划建筑企业信息	A DIESIMONOPHY SAN	will bill tone by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cour	rtesy Car ()	e pitestantigotijae ak	Mary Topical by
1) Apply for Transfort Allowance () / Cour 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	ricsy Car ()	Dite stambe on its sak	Well-Andread to
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(-).		A least the least of the least
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000	(-).		is in this to be
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(-).		Mallibroby
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000	(-).		The Court
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury :	(-).		THE COURT
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury :	(-).		THE STREET
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury :	(-).		Traditions by
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury :	(-).		Transport
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury :	(-).		THE COLUMN
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury: Distriction Arctions and Arctio			A Paritional by
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury: Delections of Check / Post Repair Inspection NA2100) (·) [(·) [(·) [(·) [(·) [(·) [(·) [(·)	nt Reporting (530);	A CONTROL OF A
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury: Delections of Check / Post Repair Inspection NA2100) (·)	nt Raparding (5100); INC (5	10) .
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury : Distribute Avelority (1997) Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury : NA2100 Talantennia Darrienna specific and property (1997) Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury : NA2100 Talantennia Darrienna specific and property (1997) Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury : NA2100 Talantennia Darrienna specific and property (1997) Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury : NA2100 Talantennia Darrienna specific and property (1997) Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury : NA2100 Talantennia Darrienna specific and property (1997) Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury : NA2100 Talantennia Darrienna specific and property (1997) Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury : NA2100 Talantennia Darrienna specific and property (1997) Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury : NA2100 Talantennia Darrienna specific and property (1997) Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury : NA2100 Talantennia Darrienna specific and property (1997) Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury : NA2100 Talantennia specific and property (1997) Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury : NA2100 Talantennia specific and property (1997) Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury : NA2100 Talantennia specific and property (1997) Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury : NA2100 Talantennia specific and property (1997) Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury : NA2100 Talantennia specific and property (1997) Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury : NA2100 Talantennia specific and property (1997) Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury : NA2100 Talantennia specific and property (1997) Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury : NA2100 Talantennia specific and property (1997) Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury : NA2100 Talantennia specific and property (1997) Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury : NA2100 Talantennia specific and property (1997) Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury : NA2100 Talantennia specific and property (1997) Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury : NA2100 Talantennia specific and property (1997) Photo	2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Tewing A FT: Vellow	nt Reporting (530); to Assertant (5100); INC (51); Through Survey	10) 0/545 5120
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury : Del Comp Age from the property of the pair Cost > \$3000 Claurentes Property of the pair Cost > \$3000 Clauren	1) AR; Accide 2) DA; Darrier 4) FT; Fellow 5) T; Hellow 5	Through Survey Through Survey Through Survey Through Burvey (Resurvey)	10) 0/545 5120 530
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Infury : Delection Avelor National Inspection NA2100 Inspection Contact No:	1) AR; Accided by Fr: Follow Far plainting	at Reporting (530); Assessment (5100); INC (5); Through Survey Through Survey Tasalust INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200)	510) 5120 530 5375
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury : Del Comp Age from the property of the pair Cost > \$3000 Claurentes Property of the pair Cost > \$3000 Clauren	1) AR; Accide 2) DA; Dame 3) TF; Tewing 4) FT; Fellow 5) IT; Fellow Ferglaiming 6) TR; Re-ins; 7) N1; Idao D.	Through Survey	10) 0/545 5120 530
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Infury : Delection Avelor National Inspection NA2100 Inspection Contact No:	1) AR; Accide 2) DA; Darra 3) TF; Follow For plaintin 6) TR; Re-ins 7) N1; Idao D. 8) NTUC Addi	atkaperling (530); Assessment (5100); INC (51) Through Burvey (Resurvey) assalust INC Only (well 10 Jan 200)	510) 5120 530 5375
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Infury : Delection Avelor National Inspection NA2100 Inspection Contact No:	1) AR; Acalde 2) DA; Darna 3) TF; Follow 4) FT; Follow For plainthin 6) TR; Re-in; 7) N1; Idao D. 8) NTUC Add OD. • N5; Courto	ntReporting (330); a Assessment (3100); INC (310); INC	510) 5120 530 530 530 530 530 530 530 530 530 53
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury : Duly come	1) All Acide 2) DA! Dame 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For alaiming 6) TR: Re-ins 7) N1: Idau D. 8) NTUC Addi OD! • N5: Courte • N6: Repair	Through Survey Through Survey Sadion A + SMRT Survey Honal Services:- Ty Car / Tpt Allowansu Ce-ordination	510) 0/545 5120 530 530 530 530 53160
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury : Delections Action NA2100 Chamber of Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1) AR; Acalde 2) DA; Darne 3) TF; Follow For plainting 6) TR; Re-ing 7) NI; Idao D. 8) NTUC Add OD. • NS; Courte • NG; Rapelr • NG; Rapelr • NG; Rapelr • NG; Rapelr	Through Survey Through Survey	\$10) \$120 \$310 \$175 \$160 \$35 \$10 \$325 \$35
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury : Duly come	1) AR; Acalde 2) DA; Darne 3) TF; Follow For plainting 6) TR; Re-ing 7) NI; Idao D. 8) NTUC Add OD. • NS; Courte • NG; Rapelr • NG; Rapelr • NG; Rapelr • NG; Rapelr	Through Survey Through Survey Salist INC Only (well 10 Jan 200)	510 5120 5120 530 515 5160 53 510 573

SN0921140004 / National Assessment Centre Services [408933] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 04/01/2021 10:25 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Chew Hsiao Tong VERSION: 1 (04/01/2021 10:25 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

04/01/2021 10:25 (SGT) Date of Submission 01/01/2021 09:20 (SGT) Date of Accident Paya Lebar Rd, Singapore Exact Location of Accident SLIP RD OF PAYA LEBAR TURNING TWDS GEYLANG Additional Location Information Singapore Country/State of Loss

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SLG7404T Vehicle Registration Number

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner PATRICK CHUA SHOU JUN SXXXX792A NRIC No JASONKCAPL@GMAIL.COM Email Address (Phone) +65-97915169 Mobile Phone No +65-97915169 Alternative Phone No

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Honda Model Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Private use accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to No - Claiming third party your vehicle? Private car Vehicle Category

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company MSIG Type of Coverage Comprehensive Fleet Policy A 300348496 QMY Policy Number Cover Note Number

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No A

CHUA FU XIANG SXXXX447F 20/02/1050

	42/40/4002
Date Of Driving Pass	13/10/1982 38 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS
Driving experience	
Gender	Male (C) ACC ACCOCTAN
Mobile Number	(Phone) +65-90600734
Alt. Phone Number	
Email Address	JASONKCAPL@GMAIL.COM
Address	BLK 222 TAMPINES ST 24 #04-94
Address complement	
Postcode	521222
Is the driver the policyholder?	No
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	Parent
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	No
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
	(±0)
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident	Collision - Head to Rear
Weather Conditions	Raining
Road Surface	Wet
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	2
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	Yes
Was any injured in the Addidate. Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No
Was any other material or property damaged?	Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	2
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	2
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
PASSENGER 1	
Name	THAM PHUI KHENG
Gender	Female
donor	
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police?	No
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No
If yes, against whom?	(1 5)
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
REFER TO STATEMENT.	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
	Mark
Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	Yes
Was there any audio recorded?	No
DETAILS OF OTHE	R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number	SMQ2931G
Vehicle Manufacturer	September (1990)
Vehicle Model	
Vehicle Variant	<u>@</u>
Vehicle Colour	χξ -
Vehicle Category	Private car

Private car

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

Address	-
Address complement	_
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	_

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person	CHUA FU XIANG
Address	-
Address Complement	-
Post Code	
Approximate Age Years Old	
Injuries Sustained	BODY
Injured person in which vehicle?	SLG7404T
Were seat belts worn?	Yes
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No

INJURED 2

INJURED 2	
Name of injured person	THAM PHUI KHENG
Address	=0.
Address Complement	S = 1
Post Code	3 4 5
Approximate Age Years Old	(2)
Injuries Sustained	BODY
Injured person in which vehicle?	SLG7404T
Were seat belts worn?	Yes
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No
N 1996 (A) (B) (B) (B) (B) (B) (B) (B) (B) (B) (B	

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

1	Chica 4	M
Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time	Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel
Sketch Plan		

Sketch Plan

A·) SLG 7404 T

B·) SM0 2931 G

.

	On or	01.2021	at	about	9.17 am	1	Mal	trayelling i	along slip Ro	ad
Of	Paya	Jehar	turning	Toylard	tr Gelyl	ang · I	was 1	tationary as	1 was checkin	9
0(incomino	Vehicle	fiom	the main	road	Suddenly	Yehicle	8 hit on 11	Yehicle A.	9
									10,000,000	
			45.45					102		
		HILL ST.		January January						
							7			
										2

Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
4 Shenton Way, #21-01, SGX Centre 2, Singapore 068807
Tel +65 6827 7888, Fax +65 6827 780.
Co.Reg No. 200412212G GST Reg. No. 20-0412212G
A Member of MSPAD INSURANCE GROUP

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA), ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT 2019 (MALAYSIA)
THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)
THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION)
(REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)
OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

MOTORMAX PLUS Comprehensive

Certificate No.

A 300348496 QMY

Excess : SGD500

Windscreen Excess : SGD100

- Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle SLG7404T
- Name of Policyholder Patrick Chua Shou Jun
- Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act 03/09/2020
- Date of Expiry of Insurance 02/09/2021
- 5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

Patrick Chua Shou Jun

Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission.

- *Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.
- Limitations as to Use *

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward racing pace-making reliability trial speed-testing the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risk and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Chapter 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

PLEASE NOTE ALL CLAIMS RELATED REPAIR CAN BE CARRIED OUT AT ANY WORKSHOP OF YOUR CHOICE OR AT ANY MSIG AUTHORISED WORKSHOP.
REFER TO MSIG.COM.SG FOR LIST OF AUTHORISED WORKSHOPS.

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made. Fallure to comply with this obligation is an offense under the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Approved Insurer

Craig Ellis Chief Executive Officer

	At At 1A11
Date of Accident	. 01. 01. 1021 Accident Time: 9. 17 am (24-HR-Format)
Accident Place	: Slip Road of Paya lebar turning Towards Gelylana
Vehicle. No. (Car Plate No.)	: SLG 7404T Make/Model: Honda Civic . 1.81 A
Insurace Company	: MSIG Policy No: A300348496 amy.
Owner or Company Name /IC No.	: Patrick Chua Shou Jun (58524792A).
Owner or Company Contact No.	: 9791 5169 · Owner's Hp Company Tel
DRIVER'S Name / IC No.	: Chua fu xiana (SI387447F).
DRIVER'S Date Of Birth	: 18.03.1959 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 13.10.1982
Relationship of Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents Children \ Sibling \ Employee\ Others:
DRIVER'S Address	: BIK 222 Tampines Street 24 # 04-94 (S) 521222
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	(1) 9060 0734 . 2)
DRIVER'S Occupation	: NDOOR \ OUTDOOR (e.g. working inside or outside office)
Email Address	: Jason kcapt O gmail · com
Weather & Road Surface	: CLEAR & DRY\RAINING & WET\AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only \ Claim Other Party \ Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passengers (Including D	river): 1 Viver / 1 passenger
Was there any video Captured by ca Exact purpose for which vehicle wa Any Injury (If YES, Pls state):	ar camera (YES) NO s being used at the time of accidents Private use \ Work purpose \(\ell \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
Other 1	Party Driver's Particular (if any)
Vehicle. No: SMQ 2931	G Vehicle. No:
Vehicle Make\Model:	Vehicle Make\Model:
Name Driver:	Name Driver:
IC No. Driver/Contact:	IC No. Driver/Contact:
* NEW - Passenger's name & Tham Phui Kheng -	